
Pull for Kids - SA Sports

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 95
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 95
Valero Justin Triesch 94
SSFCU #1 Rudy Bazan 94
Frost Stephen Ethridge 94
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 89
SSFCU #2 Mike Oliver 89
Frost Ben Wilson 87
Silver Eagle Shawn 86
Generations Alex Whittington 82
Alamo Tees Michael Cortez 81
Silver Eagle Richard 81
Silver Eagle Anthony 81
SSFCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 80
Generations Mark Johnston 80
Broadway Bank David Bohne 79
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 78
The Bank of SA Alan Kramer 77
Sinclair Jonathan Sommer 77
Daisy Charters David Bratcher 76
Valero Randy Rincones 75
Daisy Charters Nick Jackson 74
MUY! Scott Solberg 71
SWBC Tyreo Harrison 71
Valero Dan Pedrotti 71
Pepsi Gabe Alaquinez 71
Silver Eagle Jimmy 71
SSFCU #2 Desiree Beal 69
MUY! Duong “D” Nguyen 68
Pepsi Ram Garza 68
SWBC Cory Jefferies 67
Alamo Tees James Lawson 67



Pull for Kids - SA Sports

Valero Tony Torres 66
MUY! Ron Lee 65
Broadway Bank David Adelman 65
Generations Marcus DeFosset 62
MUY! John Fitch 62
Sinclair Mikey Fahey 62
SWBC John Hannah 60
Sinclair Mike Martin 58
The Bank of SA Sam Marshall 53
SWBC Ryan G 50
The Bank of SA Sloan T 45
Sinclair Vanessa Gallegos 40
Broadway Bank Andrea Kahn 39
Broadway Bank Harvey Hartenstine 30
Generations Cassian Flores 28
The Bank of SA Adrian Brett 27



Company Name First Name Last Name Score

SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 95
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 89
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 95
SSFCU #1 Rudy Bazan 94

373
Silver Eagle Richard 81
Silver Eagle Jimmy 71
Silver Eagle Shawn 86
Silver Eagle Anthony 81

319
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 78
SSFCU #2 Desiree Beal 69
SSFCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 80
SSFCU #2 Mike Oliver 89

316
Valero Dan Pedrotti 71
Valero Randy Rincones 75
Valero Justin Triesch 94
Valero Tony Torres 66

306
MUY! John Fitch 62
MUY! Ron Lee 65
MUY! Scott Solberg 71
MUY! Duong “D” Nguyen 68

266
Generations Mark Johnston 80
Generations Alex Whittington 82
Generations Marcus DeFosset 62
Generations Cassian Flores 28

252



SWBC Ryan G 50
SWBC Cory Jefferies 67
SWBC John Hannah 60
SWBC Tyreo Harrison 71

248
Sinclair Vanessa Gallegos 40
Sinclair Mike Martin 58
Sinclair Jonathan Sommer 77
Sinclair Mikey Fahey 62

237
Broadway Bank Harvey Hartenstine 30
Broadway Bank David Bohne 79
Broadway Bank David Adelman 65
Broadway Bank Andrea Kahn 39

213
The Bank of SA Sam Marshall 53
The Bank of SA Alan Kramer 77
The Bank of SA Adrian Brett 27
The Bank of SA Sloan T 45

202
Frost Stephen Ethridge 94
Frost Ben Wilson 87

181
Daisy Charters David Bratcher 76
Daisy Charters Nick Jackson 74

150
Alamo Tees James Lawson 67
Alamo Tees Michael Cortez 81

148
Pepsi Ram Garza 68
Pepsi Gabe Alaquinez 71

139



TEAM NAME First Last SCORE Award

SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 95
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 89
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 95
SSFCU #1 Rudy Bazan 94

373
Silver Eagle Richard 81
Silver Eagle Jimmy 71
Silver Eagle Shawn 86
Silver Eagle Anthony 81

319
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 78
SSFCU #2 Desiree Beal 69
SSFCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 80
SSFCU #2 Mike Oliver 89

316

TEAM NAME First Last SCORE Award

SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 95 HOA

SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 95 RU

Valero Justin Triesch 94 3RD

4 Man Team

4
-M

a
n

 

T
e
a
m

 C
H

4
-M

a
n

 

T
e
a
m

 R
U

4
-M

a
n

 

T
e
a
m

 3
rd

Individual


